
U13WE
29. Achalmturnier
Samstag, 13. April 2024 - 10:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BRUGIERE Léonie TSGR FRA 10009 22.03.2012
2 BASSO Carla SPORF GER 10005 02.03.2011
3 BURKHARD Jasmin TVA GER 99999 15.01.2012
4 ELTAROV Luana TSVL GER 10001 04.01.2012
5 FERIGO Anna TSGR GER 10002 10.03.2012
6 GÜROCAK Anna TSFD GER 10011 28.06.2012
7 IDLER Leana SVB GER 10010 21.05.2012
8 LUSCEAC Irene SVB GER 10006 10.09.2012
9 MAGANO Coleen HEIDS GER 10003 02.05.2012
10 PIEHLER Hanna TSGR GER 10007 15.07.2012
11 SKOK Leonie TSVW GER 99999 24.01.2012
12 STEUERER Lena ASVO GER 99999 06.02.2011
13 STUMPE Hanna TVK GER 99999 07.01.2011
14 TAUBER Frieda TSVW GER 99999 14.10.2011
15 TEUTSCHLÄNDER Adele TSGR GER 99999 30.05.2011
16 WIESNET Katharina NÜRNF GER 99999 18.02.2011
17 ZHONG Jialu SVW GER 10001 02.03.2011
18 GAO Luna MTVM HKG 99999 10.08.2011
19 SLOBOZIAN Eugenia HEIDS ROU 10004 13.10.2011
20 KOLIENOVA Mariia HEIDS UKR 10008 16.07.2011



U13WE
29. Achalmturnier
Samstag, 13. April 2024 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 ZHONG Jialu SVW GER 10001
2 ELTAROV Luana TSVL GER 10001
3 FERIGO Anna TSGR GER 10002
4 MAGANO Coleen HEIDS GER 10003
5 SLOBOZIAN Eugenia HEIDS ROU 10004
6 BASSO Carla SPORF GER 10005
7 LUSCEAC Irene SVB GER 10006
8 PIEHLER Hanna TSGR GER 10007
9 KOLIENOVA Mariia HEIDS UKR 10008
10 BRUGIERE Léonie TSGR FRA 10009
11 IDLER Leana SVB GER 10010
12 GÜROCAK Anna TSFD GER 10011
13 BURKHARD Jasmin TVA GER 99999
14 STEUERER Lena ASVO GER 99999
15 TEUTSCHLÄNDER Adele TSGR GER 99999
16 TAUBER Frieda TSVW GER 99999
17 SKOK Leonie TSVW GER 99999
18 WIESNET Katharina NÜRNF GER 99999
19 STUMPE Hanna TVK GER 99999
20 GAO Luna MTVM HKG 99999



U13WE
29. Achalmturnier
Samstag, 13. April 2024 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 6

10:30

Referee(s):

KRESS Noah (HEIDS / GER)

LUSCEAC Irene SVB / GER

KOLIENOVA Mariia HEIDS / UKR

BURKHARD Jasmin TVA / GER

TEUTSCHLÄNDER Adele TSGR / GER

BASSO Carla SPORF / GER

ZHONG Jialu SVW / GER

STUMPE Hanna TVK / GER

Strip 7

10:30

Referee(s):

BÜHNER Theresa (SVB / GER)

GÜROCAK Anna TSFD / GER

PIEHLER Hanna TSGR / GER

STEUERER Lena ASVO / GER

GAO Luna MTVM / HKG

SKOK Leonie TSVW / GER

ELTAROV Luana TSVL / GER

SLOBOZIAN Eugenia HEIDS / ROU

Strip 8

10:30

Referee(s):

BARTH Jenna (HEIDFR / GER)

FERIGO Anna TSGR / GER

BRUGIERE Léonie TSGR / FRA

MAGANO Coleen HEIDS / GER

TAUBER Frieda TSVW / GER

WIESNET Katharina NÜRNF / GER

IDLER Leana SVB / GER



U13WE
29. Achalmturnier
Samstag, 13. April 2024 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1T ZHONG Jialu SVW GER 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
1T STEUERER Lena ASVO GER 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
3 GAO Luna MTVM HKG 5 0,83 26 13 +13 Advanced
4 FERIGO Anna TSGR GER 4 0,80 23 9 +14 Advanced
5 MAGANO Coleen HEIDS GER 4 0,80 21 12 +9 Advanced
6 WIESNET Katharina NÜRNF GER 4 0,80 24 17 +7 Advanced
7 BURKHARD Jasmin TVA GER 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
8 LUSCEAC Irene SVB GER 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
9 BASSO Carla SPORF GER 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
10 ELTAROV Luana TSVL GER 3 0,50 23 23 0 Advanced
11 STUMPE Hanna TVK GER 3 0,50 19 22 -3 Advanced
12 PIEHLER Hanna TSGR GER 3 0,50 18 27 -9 Advanced
13 BRUGIERE Léonie TSGR FRA 2 0,40 16 20 -4 Advanced
14 TEUTSCHLÄNDER Adele TSGR GER 2 0,33 22 27 -5 Advanced
15 SLOBOZIAN Eugenia HEIDS ROU 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
16 TAUBER Frieda TSVW GER 1 0,20 15 20 -5 Advanced
17 GÜROCAK Anna TSFD GER 1 0,17 21 27 -6 Advanced
18 SKOK Leonie TSVW GER 1 0,17 17 29 -12 Advanced
19 KOLIENOVA Mariia HEIDS UKR 0 0,00 9 28 -19 Advanced
20 IDLER Leana SVB GER 0 0,00 4 25 -21 Advanced
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 STEUERER Lena ASVO GER 06.02.2011
2 GAO Luna MTVM HKG 10.08.2011
3T MAGANO Coleen HEIDS GER 02.05.2012
3T ELTAROV Luana TSVL GER 04.01.2012
5 ZHONG Jialu SVW GER 02.03.2011
6 FERIGO Anna TSGR GER 10.03.2012
7 WIESNET Katharina NÜRNF GER 18.02.2011
8 LUSCEAC Irene SVB GER 10.09.2012
9 BURKHARD Jasmin TVA GER 15.01.2012
10 PIEHLER Hanna TSGR GER 15.07.2012
11 TEUTSCHLÄNDER Adele TSGR GER 30.05.2011
12 TAUBER Frieda TSVW GER 14.10.2011
13 BASSO Carla SPORF GER 02.03.2011
14 STUMPE Hanna TVK GER 07.01.2011
15 BRUGIERE Léonie TSGR FRA 22.03.2012
16 SKOK Leonie TSVW GER 24.01.2012
17 SLOBOZIAN Eugenia HEIDS ROU 13.10.2011
18 GÜROCAK Anna TSFD GER 28.06.2012
19 KOLIENOVA Mariia HEIDS UKR 16.07.2011
20 IDLER Leana SVB GER 21.05.2012
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool T32 A B C D E Semi Final
BARTH Jenna GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BOS PASCUAL Anne GER Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BÜHNER Theresa GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KRESS Noah GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WLCEK Matthias GER Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 20
Total participants: 20
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 5

GER: 16 participants
FRA: 1 participants
HKG: 1 participants
UKR: 1 participants
ROU: 1 participants


